
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

APRIL. 2018 YTD APRIL . 2018 YTD

17 66 $1,852,756.00 $7,960,386.00

0 10 $0.00 $1,103,307.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)0 10 $0.00 $1,103,307.00

0 13 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

NEW APARTMENTS   0 13 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

3 8 $3,755,400.00 $5,986,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS3 8 $3,755,400.00 $5,986,620.00

7 26 $54,960.00 $223,739.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS7 26 $54,960.00 $223,739.00

4 10 $93,000.00 $287,800.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

4 10 $93,000.00 $287,800.00

3 4 $45,500.00 $47,000.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

7 28 $121,330.00 $301,380.00

3 20 $64,000.00 $813,406.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

3 20 $64,000.00 $813,406.00

1 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

1 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

2 4 $8,200.00 $13,650.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS2 4 $8,200.00 $13,650.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

4 23 $103,000.00 $439,270.00OTHER (PARKING LOT, CELL TOWER, MH PLACEMENT, & LIGHT POLES)

51 213 $6,198,146.00 $18,821,558.00TOTALS 51 213 $6,198,146.00 $18,821,558.00

TOTALS

48 2017 APRIL CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 10,532,315.00
TOTALS

48
204

2017 APRIL CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 10,532,315.00

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 27,215,482.40204
213

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 27,215,482.40

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 18,821,558.00213 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 18,821,558.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

APRIL. 2018 YTD APRIL. 2018 YTD 

51 205 $20,027.50

101 315 $8,812.50 $26,728.50

BUILDING PERMITS $79,006.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS101 315 $8,812.50

51 178 $4,063.00

$26,728.50

$14,527.50PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

51 178 $4,063.00

31 105 $1,085.00

$14,527.50

$3,675.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS31 105 $1,085.00

9 37 $347.00

$3,675.00

$1,202.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS9 37 $347.00

47 124 $3,041.00

$1,202.00

$8,518.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS47 124 $3,041.00

24 105 $480.00CURB PERMITS $2,100.00

$8,518.00MECHANICAL PERMITS

40 138 $4,000.00

65 227 $1,950.00

$13,800.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $6,810.00

REGISTRATION FEES

65 227 $1,950.00

2 6 $65.00 $490.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $6,810.00

2 6 $65.00

38 175 $1,330.00 $6,125.00

$490.00DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY38 175 $1,330.00

0 2 $0.00

$6,125.00

$200.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 2 $0.00

0 2 $0.00 $500.00

$200.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 2 $0.00

21 116 $630.00

$500.00

$3,480.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

121 425 $348.48 $1,239.90CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 601 2160 $46,179.48 $168,401.90TOTALS 601 2160 $46,179.48 $168,401.90

TOTALS

473 2017 APRIL FEES COLLECTED: $ 50,400.04
TOTALS

473
1998 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 181,865.01

2017 APRIL FEES COLLECTED: $ 50,400.04


